Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

DK 5502.155
Nylon tape holder

State: 15/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ro-ro)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ro-ro
https://www.rittal.com/ro-ro
https://www.rittal.com/ro-ro

DK 5502.155 - Nylon tape holder

For simple, fast cable attachment.

Features

Model No.
Product description

Benefits

Applications

Material

Supply includes

Dimensions
Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
E-Number Sweden

ETIMO9

© Rittal 2025

DK 5502.155
For simple, fast cable attachment.

Tool-free mounting in the system punchings with 10.5 x 12.5 mm,
with a quarter rotation

Direct use on the horizontal VX frame section, on the support strips
and mounting angles of the VX IT 482.6 mm (19") interior
installation, on the cable route or on punched sections with
mounting flanges

Plastic

10 nylon tapes
10 holders

Length: 400 mm
10 pc(s).

0.07

0.084
39269097
4028177681217
E7239803

EC002625



Features

ECLASS 8.0 27189234

© Rittal 2025



