Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





DK 5502.155 Nylon tape holder

State: 15/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ro-ro)



POWER DISTRIBUTION >> CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

ENCLOSURES

DK 5502.155 - Nylon tape holder

For simple, fast cable attachment.



Features

Model No.	DK 5502.155
Product description	For simple, fast cable attachment.
Benefits	Tool-free mounting in the system punchings with 10.5 x 12.5 mm, with a quarter rotation
Applications	Direct use on the horizontal VX frame section, on the support strips and mounting angles of the VX IT 482.6 mm (19") interior installation, on the cable route or on punched sections with mounting flanges
Material	Plastic
Supply includes	10 nylon tapes 10 holders
Dimensions	Length: 400 mm
Packs of	10 pc(s).
Net weight	0.07
Gross weight	0.084
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177681217
E-Number Sweden	E7239803
ETIM 9	EC002625

Features

ECLASS 8.0

27189234